
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 8 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31106428 5PSSDB 20.09 5.20 104.47

31106450 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 10PSSDA 20.11 4.70 94.52

31106464 P6 - (106286) 717 const - B22-100 Term Contract for Concrete Pav 7PSSDB 20.06 5.45 109.33

31106484 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 20.16 4.70 94.75

31106514 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 20.17 3.95 79.67

31106536 P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P 5PSSDB 20.11 4.70 94.52

31106548 P6 - (104427) BRIARWOOD CROSSING SEC 13 WS&D 5PSSDB 20.18 3.95 79.71

31106568 10PSSDA 20.06 4.70 94.28

751.25

5% -37.56

TOTAL 713.69

Settlement
of payment

Neivis Rojas Castillo 7/5/2024

Neivis Rojas R002790

0

D212

Pugmill - Order

P6 - 101578

P6 - (97389) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 WSD&P


	06-28-2024 TO 07-04-2024



